
Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Sunday, October 28, 2012

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Edie Allyn Judge:

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Colin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierAXA

8028 Freddy, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXA

8012 Tally, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXPA

8005 Demi, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAXB

8006 Diesel, Pug, Heather CiribassiAXB

8009 Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon ScottAXB

8010 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8011 Deesel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8029 Sky, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXB

8030 Santa, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8031 River, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXB

8013 Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAXPB

8015 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXPB

8016 Turbo, Pug, Heather CirbassiAXPB

8017 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAXPB

8018 Sammie, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAXPB

8020 Murphy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty NasonAXPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXA

12026 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoAXA

12016 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXPA

12001 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAXB

12002 Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny BishopAXB

12003 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12004 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXB

12005 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12006 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12008 Spur, All American, Amy CarlsonAXB

12010 Riley, All American, Linda FisherAXB

12011 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

12012 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXB

12013 Fawkes, Cocker Spaniel, Ann HarlowAXB

12014 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole StarkeAXB

12027 Seamus, Border Terrier, Michelle McCaffertyAXB

12017 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown         AXPB

12018 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXPB

16 32Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXA

16002 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXA

16003 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynda HamiltonAXA

16033 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXA

16047 Lace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXA

16026 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAXPA

16005 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXB

16006 Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste RiccioAXB

16007 Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16008 Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate BiggerAXB

16011 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16012 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16013 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXB

16014 Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan WellingtonAXB

16015 Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste RiccioAXB

16016 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16017 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXB

16019 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16020 Lukas, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAXB

16021 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16022 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

16023 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16024 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16048 Peak, Border Collie, Betty BelliveauAXB

16049 Kayla, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16050 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXB

16051 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16027 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

16029 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16030 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16031 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav ReccoAXPB

16052 Maggie May, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Arno AXPB

20 38Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXA

20003 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXA

20050 Ruby, Border Collie, Nina WoosterAXA

20051 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXA

20032 Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPA

20033 Eli, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXPA

20034 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice RussellAXPA

20004 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20006 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB
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20007 Zing, Border Collie, Janet HarrisAXB

20008 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20009 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20012 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20013 Summit, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

20014 Caper, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXB

20015 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20016 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXB

20017 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. JohnsonAXB

20018 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXB

20019 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20021 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXB

20022 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXB

20023 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20024 Sadie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda FisherAXB

20025 Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

20026 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXB

20027 Cookie, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris DostieAXB

20028 Cooper, Border Collie, Pamela ShattuckAXB

20029 Jade, Border Collie, Paula MiloglavAXB

20031 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20052 Dash, Border Collie, Laura Dolan AXB

20053 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher HolmAXB

20054 Nellie, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka AXB

20055 Adee, Australian Cattle Dog, Laraine DiazAXB

20065 Skeeeeeter, All American, Kate BiggerAXB

20035 Branny, All American, Eileen FernandezAXPB

20036 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungAXPB

20037 Brogan, Collie, Becky SmithAXPB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Fios, Border Collie, Betty BelliveauAXA

24022 Aesop, Saluki, Dara JohnsonAXA

24001 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24002 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24004 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24005 Jake, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24006 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXB

24007 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXB

24008 Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

24009 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24010 Sally, Golden Retriever, Elaine HamillAXB

24011 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocqueAXB

24012 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXB

24013 Chakra, Standard Poodle, Marcia TibbettsAXB

24015 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24025 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXA

Standard Open/Open P

Edie Allyn Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntOA

8022 Killian, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerOAP

8023 Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June LevyOAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Yoyo, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn OsmondOA

12029 Aoife, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Michelle DuBoisOA

12020 Fenway, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Jo FarrenOAP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyOA

16053 Tanji, Entlebucher, Jeffrey JohnsonOA

16054 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiOA

16055 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiOA

16056 Fresco, Shetland Sheepdog, Paulette 

Swartzendruber

OA

16057 Chico, All American, Anne RieckenOAP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Britney, Whippet, Andy WintherOA

20040 Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill YoungOA

20041 Lyric, Golden Retriever, Stacey E. AllardOA

20056 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaOAP

20057 Beau, Collie, Martha MayneOAP

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Gracie, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth AnnandOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Edie Allyn Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna CassistaNAP

8026 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerNAP
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12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaNAB

12031 Zoey, Shetland Sheepdog, Janet LongNAB

12021 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAP

12023 Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerNAP

12024 Kicks, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisNAP

12032 Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Pamela CiullaNAP

16 12Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronNAA

16037 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy McFarlandNAA

16039 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa HoppesNAB

16040 Buster, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen FernandezNAB

16041 Alice, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaNAB

16042 Quinn, Shetland Sheepdog, Alan CarlsonNAB

16043 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisNAB

16058 Bamboo, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie NadeauNAA

16059 St John, Miniature American Shepherd, Paula 

Miloglav Recco

NAB

16044 Rio, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkNAP

16045 Laney, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisNAP

16060 Marco, Portuguese Pointer, Mary DullingerNAP

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerNAB

20045 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavNAB

20058 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocqueNAB

20059 Mya, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa EmondNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Edie Allyn Judge:

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Colin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierAXJA

8021 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJA

8028 Freddy, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJA

8012 Tally, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAJPA

8005 Demi, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAXJB

8006 Diesel, Pug, Heather CiribassiAXJB

8009 Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon ScottAXJB

8010 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8011 Deesel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8029 Sky, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXJB

8030 Santa, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8031 River, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXJB

8013 Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAJPB

8015 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAJPB

8016 Turbo, Pug, Heather CirbassiAJPB

8017 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAJPB

8018 Sammie, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAJPB

8020 Murphy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty NasonAJPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoAXJA

12029 Aoife, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Michelle DuBoisAXJA

12016 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAJPA

12001 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAXJB

12002 Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny BishopAXJB

12003 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12004 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXJB

12005 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12006 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12008 Spur, All American, Amy CarlsonAXJB

12010 Riley, All American, Linda FisherAXJB

12011 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

12012 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXJB

12013 Fawkes, Cocker Spaniel, Ann HarlowAXJB

12014 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole StarkeAXJB

12027 Seamus, Border Terrier, Michelle McCaffertyAXJB

12017 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown         AJPB

12018 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAJPB

16 29Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXJA

16006 Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste RiccioAXJA

16026 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAJPA

16001 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXJB

16005 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXJB

16007 Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16008 Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate BiggerAXJB

16011 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16012 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16013 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXJB

16014 Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan WellingtonAXJB

16015 Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste RiccioAXJB
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16016 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16017 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXJB

16019 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16020 Lukas, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAXJB

16021 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJB

16022 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

16023 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16024 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16048 Peak, Border Collie, Betty BelliveauAXJB

16049 Kayla, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16050 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJB

16051 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16027 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

16029 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16030 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16031 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav ReccoAJPB

16052 Maggie May, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Arno AJPB

20 37Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJA

20050 Ruby, Border Collie, Nina WoosterAXJA

20032 Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPA

20056 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPA

20003 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20004 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20006 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20007 Zing, Border Collie, Janet HarrisAXJB

20008 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20009 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20012 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20013 Summit, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

20014 Caper, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXJB

20015 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20016 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXJB

20017 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. JohnsonAXJB

20018 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXJB

20019 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20021 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXJB

20022 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXJB

20023 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20024 Sadie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda FisherAXJB

20025 Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20026 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXJB

20027 Cookie, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris DostieAXJB

20028 Cooper, Border Collie, Pamela ShattuckAXJB

20029 Jade, Border Collie, Paula MiloglavAXJB

20031 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20053 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher HolmAXJB

20054 Nellie, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka AXJB

20055 Adee, Australian Cattle Dog, Laraine DiazAXJB

20065 Skeeeeeter, All American, Kate BiggerAXJB

20033 Eli, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAJPB

20034 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice RussellAJPB

20035 Branny, All American, Eileen FernandezAJPB

20036 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungAJPB

20037 Brogan, Collie, Becky SmithAJPB

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Fios, Border Collie, Betty BelliveauAXJA

24001 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24002 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24004 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24005 Jake, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24006 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXJB

24007 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXJB

24008 Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

24009 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24010 Sally, Golden Retriever, Elaine HamillAXJB

24011 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocqueAXJB

24012 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXJB

24013 Chakra, Standard Poodle, Marcia TibbettsAXJB

24015 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24025 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Edie Allyn Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Killian, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerOJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireOAJ

12028 Yoyo, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn OsmondOAJ

12031 Zoey, Shetland Sheepdog, Janet LongOAJ

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs
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16003 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynda HamiltonOAJ

16004 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteOAJ

16033 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoOAJ

16034 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyOAJ

16047 Lace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOAJ

16053 Tanji, Entlebucher, Jeffrey JohnsonOAJ

16054 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiOAJ

16055 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiOAJ

16056 Fresco, Shetland Sheepdog, Paulette 

Swartzendruber

OAJ

16057 Chico, All American, Anne RieckenOJP

16060 Marco, Portuguese Pointer, Mary DullingerOJP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20040 Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill YoungOAJ

20044 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerOAJ

20051 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtOAJ

20059 Mya, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa EmondOAJ

20057 Beau, Collie, Martha MayneOJP

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Gracie, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth AnnandOAJ

24022 Aesop, Saluki, Dara JohnsonOAJ

24023 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Edie Allyn Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June LevyNAJP

8025 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna CassistaNAJP

8026 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerNAJP

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaNAJB

12021 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAJP

12023 Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerNAJP

12024 Kicks, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisNAJP

12032 Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Pamela CiullaNAJP

12033 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerNAJP

16 10Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy McFarlandNAJA

16040 Buster, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen FernandezNAJB

16041 Alice, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaNAJB

16042 Quinn, Shetland Sheepdog, Alan CarlsonNAJB

16043 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisNAJB

16058 Bamboo, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie NadeauNAJA

16059 St John, Miniature American Shepherd, Paula 

Miloglav Recco

NAJB

16044 Rio, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkNAJP

16045 Laney, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisNAJP

16046 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarNAJP

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Britney, Whippet, Andy WintherNAJB

20041 Lyric, Golden Retriever, Stacey E. AllardNAJB

20045 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavNAJB

20058 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocqueNAJB

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


